I 1 1 ) 8 0 | PROFORMA -A TOTAL

Old Age Home Schedule of Sanitary Requirement

| |AREA STATEMENT sQ.M.
RESIDENTIAL (Day care,Sick Room, Dining Area,Kitchen, Activity Area) 1 |GROSS AREA OF PLOT

PROP. B/U. AREA 300.0 SQ.MTS. a|PLOT AREA AS PER Stringent 60200

Location of M - | ACGUPANT LOAD - PER PLOT AREA AS PER PR CARD w70

)

O-H. TANK OH TanK 100.00 SQ.MTS. OF PLINTH o) | STRINGENT PLOT AREA 597.00
—_— Parrapet Wall Head Room _ OR COVERED AREA ( DCR. 2) | AREA OF ROAD SET BACK 0.00
Parrapet Wall 37, TABLE NO.17) TAREA OF D RORD 0
24 PERSONS GROSS PLOT AREA (1a + 1b + 1c) 597.00

DEDUCTION FOR
FOR RESERVATION / ROAD AREA
2)|ROAD SET BACK AREA TO BE HANDED OVER (100%) (REG. NO. 16) 0
b) |[PROPOSED D.P. ROAD TO BE HANDED OVER (100%) (REG. NO. 16) 0.00
/ ¢)[i) RESERVATION AREA (PLOT) TO BE HANDED OVER (REG. NO. 17) 0.00
- y - - - - . \ y ii) RESERVATION AREA (PLOT) TO BE HANDED OVER AS PER AR (REG. NO. 17) 0.00
, , , , , , ABLUTION MALE 1NOS. 2NOS. \ / (B) [FOR AMENITY AREA
TAPS. 1 FOR EACH W.C. \ / o a) | AREA OF AMENITY PLOT TO BE HANDED OVER AS PER DCR 14(A) 0.00
! ’ ’ ’ FEMALE 1NOS. 2NOS. A — b)| AREA OF AMENITY PLOT TO BE HANDED OVER AS PER DCR 14(B) 0.00
. 3 FOR 46 TO 70 / '\ 1 ¢) | AREA OF AMENITY PLOT TO BE HANDED OVER AS PER DCR 35 (ABEYANCE) 0.00
Nineth Floor+28.50in ] MALE PERSONS. / \ (C) | DEDUCTIONS FOR EXISTING BUILT UP AREA TO BE RETAINED IF ANY

URINALS
FEMALE | LAND COMPONENT OF EXISTING BUA AS PER REGULATION UNDER WHICH THE 0.00
— DEVELOPMENT WAS ALLOWED.
. 3 Wash 3 |TOTAL DEDUCTIONS [2(A) + 2(B) + 2(C)] 000
1NOS.  |1NOS. [basi / \
MALE 1 FOR EVERY basin | / 4 |BALANCE AREA OF PLOT (1-3) 597.00

’ ’ ’ ’ ’ z
WASH 25 PERSONS Hiae
4 4 ’ . 4 ’ BASINS FEMALE 1NOS 1NOS. Ia"r:;mng 5 |PLOT AREA UNDER DEVELOPMENT AS PER SR. NO. 4 597.00
8 7 5 -~ 6a |ZONAL (BASIC) F.S.I. (0.50 OR 0.75 OR 1.00 OR 1.33) 0.00

P , ' 1.50/

~
Toilet |[Single Occupancy DRINKING | MALE O\ % Wi 6| ADDITIONAL F S ALLOWED DCR33(3) FOR ROAD WIDTH UPTO 12M (a5 per DP remarks 3.00
-3
A

T e T e YRR b aaes)

% Location of
— O.H. TANK
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1,50+

Parrapet Wall
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3.30

1.504

i i OCCUPANCY
Lift Machine
Room Passage Passage DESCRIPTION REQUIRED PROPOSED )
Terrace Floor(+31.50i Municipal Corporation Of Gratrer Mumbai o 70 PEReONS — — 5 o0
OLD AGE HOME we MALE (10) OR PART THEREOF. : : N '
c. N

. FEMALE (7) 1 FOR 15 PERSONS 1NOS. 2 NOS. \ Staircase /
OR PART THEREOF

1.50+

Terrace Floor[+31.50

Terrace Floor [+31.50M

1,50+
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Toilet

1.50—
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. Double Double
Nﬂeth FIoorE_28.50m s Occupancy Occupancy

Toilet Single Occupancy
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Passage Passage Passage

Nineth Floor[-28.
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ko0.904
3.00
1.50 —

3.00

Passage Toilet . Double Double
9 Eighth Floor [425.50m 2 Occupancy Occupancy
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,
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Passage Passage

Eightth Floor 2 1 FOR EVERY i

o i WATER ™~ Proposed Road width 18.30 mt)

Elghtth Floor +2550E| TAPS FEMALE 100 PERSONS @ \ @ >~ ~N 6 |TOTAL PERMISSIBLE F.S.I (6a + 6b) 3.00
( 7 |PERMISSIBLE BUILT UP AREA AS PER ZONAL(BASIC) F.S.1. (5 x 6) 1791.00
B.U.A. EQUAL TO AREA OF LAND HANDED OVER AS PER 3(A) OF REG. 30(A) 0.00

0.00

2
e
5
o

N [

J
22.09

—
+0I6 p y P . P P PARKl NG AREA STATEM ENT 9 [BUA. IN LIEU OF COST OF CONSTRUCTION OF BUILT UP AMENITY TO BE HANDED OVER

’ BUILT UP AREA DUE TO “ADDITIONAL F.S.I. ON PAYMENT OF PREMIUM" AS PER TABLE 0.0000

’ ’ p 1) |||) FOr |Odg|ng eStabliShmentS. NO 12 OF REG. NO 30(A) AND 32 ON BALANCE PLOT
BUILT UP AREA DUE TO ADMISSIBLE “TOR” AS PER TABLE NO 12 OF REGULATION 0.00

: NO 30(A) AND 32 ON REMAINING / BALANCE PLOT
Seventh Floor [F22.50m | One parklng Spaces for every 1 20'Sq m Of tOtal 12 |PERMISSIBLE BUILT UP AREA (7 + 8 + 9 + 10 + 11) 179100
floor area of a lodging establishment. ( Carpet area | 16 ® 3 | PROPOSED BUILT UP AREA zho

14 | TDR GENERATED IF ANY AS PER REGULATION 30 (A) 0.00

1 = 1892 / 120 = 1576 Nos_ |e 16 nos_) 15 |FUNGIBLE COMPENSATORY AREA AS PER REGULATION NO 31(3)

1) PERMISSIBLE FUNGIBLE COMPENSATORY AREA FOR REHAB COMPONENT WITHOUT 0.0000
CHARGING PREMIUM

! ’ ‘ ’ ! 2) 1 O % add itional pa rki ng = 2 IFUNGIBLE BUILT UP COMPENSATORY AREA AVAILED FOR REHAB COMPONENT 0.00

’ . . , ’ . WITHOUT CHARGING PREMIUM

Sixth Floor [+19.50m 3) Total parki ng Req uired = 18 1) PERMISSIBLE FUNGIBLE COMPENSATORY AREA BY CHARGING PREMIUM 0.0000
- Total Parki ng Provided (Am bu Iance 11) FUNGIBLE COMPENSATORY AREA AVAILED ON PAYMENT OF PREMIUM 0.00

TOTAL BUILT UP AREA PROPOSED INCLUDING FUNGIBLE 221171
. COMPENSATORY AREA [13 +15(A)(ll) +15(B)(Il)]
: Pa I'kl n g '1 ) 17 |FSI CONSUMED ON NET PLOT [13/ 4] 3.70
, , , , , , OTHER REQUIREMENTS NA.
(C) |REQUIREMENT OF RECREATIONAL OPEN SPACE AS PER REG. NO.27 0
TENEMENT STATEMENT -
(I) PROPOSED BUILT UP AREA (13 ABOVE) 221171
Fifth Floor[+16.50m | (1) LESS DEDUCTION OF NON-RESIDENTIAL AREA (SHOP ETC.) 0.00
o (Ill) AREA AVAILABLE FOR TENEMENTS [(1) MINUS (Il).] 0.0000
N (IV) TENEMENTS PERMISSIBLE (DENSITY OF TENEMENTS/HECTARE) 0
n 1 (V) TOTAL NUMBER OF TENEMENTS PROPOSED ON THE PLOT
‘ ’ ’ ’ ‘ ’ (E) |PARKING STATEMENT
4 ’ . . 4 ’ ,\ N\ (1) PARKING REQUIRED BY REGULATION FOR -
’ 14 , , ’ , \b N CAR 18
SCOOTER / MOTORCYCLE
OUTSIDERS ( VISITORS )

Fourth Floor[+13.50m |
ourth rloor |AREA DIAGRAM FOR GROUND TO 9TH FLOOR Scale: 1:100 (Il) COVERED GARAGE PERMISSIBLE

0
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1
0
0
1

—
60f
")

k0,904

3.00
1.50—

3.00

Toilet

Toilet Double Double
Seventh Floor [$22.50m 2 Occupancy Occupancy

Toilet Single Occupancy

Passage

,
O

Passage Passage

Seventh Floor |2

RIS 1 M TR N R D T VRS Talr W K]

o\
c
5
=

__
= }0.6

o
™

’\I
60k
\"

k0.904

1.50—

3.00

Passage Toilet . Double Double
9 _Sixth Floor [+19.50n] 2 Occupancy Occupancy

PN G RN R i LS AR T AT ]

Toilet] Toilet Single Occupancy

,
O

Passage Passage

=

Sixth Floor [+

J
|

= 406

o
™

k0,904
(o)}
o
*

1.50—

3.00
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Fourth Floor [+1

3
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1 CAR
’ ’ ’ 4 ’ ’ SCOOTER / MOTORCYCLE

’ ‘ A1 ’ ’ AREA STATEMENT FOR PROPOSED GROUND FLOOR to 9th FLOOR OUTSIDERS (VISITORS )
’ ’ ’ , ’ ’ @ ADDITION (IV) TOTAL PARKING PROVIDED (Ambulance Parking Provided)

L " F | TRANSPORT VEHICLES PARKING

Third Floor [+10.50m Sr.no Total Unit (I) SPACES FOR TRANSPORT VEHICLES PARKING REQUIRED BY REG. 0

A 11.20 22.09| 247.41 sQ.M (Il) TOTAL NO. OF TRANSPORT VEHICLES PARKING SPACES PROVIDED 0
Total Addition = 247.41 SQ.M

. %\ DEDUCTION SCHEDULE OF DOORS & WINDOWS

= ST-1 + 3.90 5.10 19.89 sQ.M TYPE SIZE DESCRIPTION
’ ’ K Passage ' ' ' :

Staff Room ‘ ‘ RS 2.90 M Wide ROLLING SHUTTER

Toilet 4 _
L-1 150 173 2.60 SQM FIRE RESISTANCE SINGLE SHUTTER DOOR WITH

Second Floor [+7.50m | -2 FRD-1 | 1.0MX210M | GRaNITE FRAME

. . . SQ.M
+Passage 273 150 413 Q FIRE RESISTANCE SINGLE SHUTTER DOOR WITH

— FRD -2 | 1.50 MX210M | GRANITE FRAME

. Total Deduction = 26.61 sQM
FRP FRAME WITH FRP SHUTTER AND WITH GRANITE
, p ) . , p Total Built up area of Prop. Floor = (Addition SQMt. D 120MX210M | 22 Ve

’ ’ -Deduction) =(247.41 - 26.61) = 220.80
| ’ ’ ’ D1 075M X 2.10 M | FRP FRAME WITH FRP SHUTTER AND WITH GRANITE

FRAME

/\Q Total Built up area of prop. Ground Floor = 220.80 Sq.Mt. v 0.60 M X 0.90 M | ALUMINUM FRAME FRAMED WITH FULLY GLAZED ADJUSTABLE LOUVEREDAND
First Floor +4.50m| \/b‘ : : WITH GRANITE FRAME

OLD AGE HOME Medical Shop Total Built up area of prop. 1st Floor = 220.80 Sa.Mt W 250 M X 1.20 M ALUMINUM ANODISE FRAME FOUR PANELLED GLAZED SLIDING WINDOW ON

m . GRANITE FRAME STEP PATTERN
Total Built up area of prop. 2nd Floor = 220.80 Sq.Mt.
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W1 | 180MX120M | parreERN

Total Built up area of prop. 3rd Floor = 220.80 Sq.Mt.

o
- = —

ALUMINUM ANODISE FRAME TWO PANELLED GLAZED SLIDING WINDOW ON
GRANITE FRAME STEP PATTERN

Total Built up area of prop. 4th Floor = 220.80 Sq.Mt. W2 1.20MX1.20 M
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round Floor
% Toilet Toilet linth Level+0[30rh]
) Road Lev.[£0.00m)| Road Lev.[£0.00m |
A
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Ground Flgor

Plinth Level |
0ad LEV.

Ambulance Parking Admin office

DOAL

T

o
N
\)%'.o,o’y‘o XX )
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60F < 4066 Floor Ht.-4.2 m
T- 300 mm - \/
R-175 mm. )
Il PLOT AREA CALCULATION (STRINGENT) Total Built up area of prop. 5th Floor = 220.80 Sq.Mt. W3 | 180MX120M | ALUMINUM ANODISE FRAME THREE PANELLED GLAZED SLIDING WINDOW ON
=) P Toilet Meter lRoom 6 ) O O 000 u SCALE - 1:200 Total Bul . T " ' ' GRANITE FRAME STEP PATTERN
i o Ro-mad Tev Ground Floor 5 otal Built up area of prop. 6th Floor = 220.80 Sa.Mt wa | 120MX0.80M | ALUMINUM ANODISE FRAME TWO PANELLED GLAZED SLIDING WINDOW ON
: Plinth Leve m i GRANITE FRAME STEP PATTERN
Ground Ley. Om Total Built up area of prop. 7th Floor = 220.80 Sq.Mt. (Kitchen)

AT

NSZAEA
)’}3‘0.0’%0 o,:’%o

E B
.30

Total Built up area of prop. 8th Floor = 220.80 Sq.Mt. INTERNAL ASIAN PAINT COLOR WASH INTERNALLY WITH OIL BOND DISTEMPER OF

| LIFTPIT [ FRONT ELEVATION scaLe- 1100 | PLOT AREA CALCULATION PAINTING APPROVED MAKE & SHADE IN TWO COATS OVER ONE COAT OF PRIMER.

SCALE - 1:100
Total Built up area of prop. 9th Floor = 220.80 Sq.Mt.
EXTERNAL ASIAN PAINT TWO COATS OF WATER PROOF CEMENT PAINT OVER ONE

® PLOT AREA CALCULATION M M Multiplier sQM Total Built up area of Prop. Ground Floor to 2208.0000 SaML PAINTING COAT OF PRIMER OF APPROVED MAKE & SHADE WITH COMPLETE

% : SCALE - 1:100 9th Floor = FINISH AS DIRECTED.

- | g M M SQM A 3575 | X 16.70 X 050 |= £298.51 TOTAL BUILT UP3A5I3/E? STQ;II'EIV:EO%T_(I:eJ?issibIe FSI -3+ FLOORING / SKIRTING SCHEDULE
O o Emargency/ ir —=-11.00§r 1,50+ A 1.50 X 247 | = 3.71 B 375 | X | 1670 | X 050 |= 298.51 o Fungible (1.05) = 4.09) Sr.No. ROOMS FLOORING DADO/SKiting
QU

0.304345

2.47

for Emergency / Fire ADDITION - - - — — -
: J \ 1 1. Entrance Lobby , Staircase & |Polished Granite (Colour / 4" Skirting of the same finishing material

tect - - n - '

protection o \ a 7 )/ Area Diagram for Security Cabin TOTAL AREA (SQ M) = 3.71 TOTAL AREA (SQ M) = 597.03 1 |Proposed Built Up area Ground + 9th Floor 22080 | sam Lobby , Lift Lobby, waiting Pattern approved by Municipal |of Flooring
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// M.S. Spral staircase M.S. Spral staircase SCALE - 1:100 area/ Sit out on each floor Architect)

54— B 11.20 o\

for Emergency / Fire
P— 7 I protection ®<_|
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+0.30r] Kitchen Managesr's Quarter +_| N/ |

M.S. Spral staircase 2 |Security Cabin 3.71 sQ.M (G+9th) , Common Passages

for Emergency / Fire M.S. Spral staircase for
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for Emergency / Fire — —— n -
protection ®<_| Total Built Up Area ( Including 35 % Fungible ) = 2211.71 sa.m 2. Dgy care, Lauan, Dinning area, Pantry, Apt!skld Vlt_nfled tile of 1) 1:20 mt. ht. Dado (IncIudlnlg 4 Border
; Kitchen + Washing place, Minimum size 0.60 m. x 0.60m. |patti on Top ) for Daycare, Dinning &

- TOTAL BUILT UP AREA (EXCLUDING 35% FUNGIBAL ) of Kajaria Or Johnson & Laundry of the same finishing material
2211.71 - 420.71 = 1791.00| SQ.M : /
@ —l : L Johnson Or equivalent make  |of Flooring
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